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Draft programme

10.00-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.15
11.15-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-13.45
13.45-15.45
15.45-16.30

Welcome coffee

Welcome to EUA and basic concept of the day

Presentation of the draft report on quality assurance of student-centred learning
Roundtable discussion

Lunch

Introduction to gallery walk*

Gallery walk

Common discussion of outcomes

* A ‘gallery walk’ is an exercise whereby small groups of participants circulate among flipcharts
containing key questions and are invited to contemplate the issues, discuss them and write their
comments underneath, as well as comment on the statements of other groups.
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