

EUA focus group

Quality assurance of student-centred learning 6 June 2019 EUA Offices, 24 Avenue de l'Yser, 1040 Brussels

Draft programme

10.00-10.30	Welcome coffee
10.30-10.45	Welcome to EUA and basic concept of the day
10.45-11.15	Presentation of the draft report on quality assurance of student-centred learning
11.15-12.30	Roundtable discussion
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-13.45	Introduction to gallery walk*
13.45-15.45	Gallery walk
15.45-16.30	Common discussion of outcomes

^{*} A 'gallery walk' is an exercise whereby small groups of participants circulate among flipcharts containing key questions and are invited to contemplate the issues, discuss them and write their comments underneath, as well as comment on the statements of other groups.